
Ocean Stories



Diving

Explore infinity,
endless colours and
the hidden secrets

of the vast
underwater world



AIR OR NITROX (FOR CERTIFIED DIVERS)

Refresher dive with theory lesson
1st to 5th dive
6th to 11th dive
12 and more dives
Night dive or fluorescent night dive
House Reef dive

Private guide or instructor (Supplement)

per dive
per dive
per dive
per dive
per dive
per dive

per dive

$ 105
$ 90
$ 85
$ 80
$ 95
$ 60

$ 105

$ 130
$ 115
$ 110
$ 105
$ 120
$ 85

$ 105

OWN 
EQUIPMENT

RENTAL 
EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Single piece of equipment per dive $ 10

Prices are quoted in US$ and are subject to 17% government tax and 10% service charge.
All excursions and experiences are subject to availability and weather conditions. Terms and conditions apply.

Go pro camera 4 hours $ 50



COURSES

Experience Courses  (No license)
Bubblemaker (9-10yrs)
Private Discover Scuba Diving (DSD)
Extra DSD
Extra DSD by boat

Entry Level Courses
PADI Scuba Diver license (12m)
PADI Open Water Diver license (18m)
PADI referral & upgrade for OWD license
PADI OWD license with E-learning

Continuing Education Courses
PADI single adventure dive
PADI Adventure Diver
PADI Advanced Diver (30m)
N
E-Learning - 1 dive and lesson - $ 320

ITROX (advanced bottom time and safety)

PADI Specialty courses

Fun for the young
Your exclusive underwater adventure
Exploring the house reef
Discover more reefs 

5 lessons
9 lessons
4 lessons
9 lessons

1 lesson
3 lessons
5 lessons
1 dive and lesson

on request

person/dive
$ 140
$ 260
$ 195
$ 220

$ 555
$ 825
$ 410
$ 755

$ 135
$ 455
$ 650
$ 365

Prices are quoted in US$ and are subject to 17% government tax and 10% service charge.
All excursions and experiences are subject to availability and weather conditions. Terms and conditions apply.



Prices are quoted in US$ and are subject to 17% government tax and 10% service charge.
All excursions and experiences are subject to availability and weather conditions. Terms and conditions apply.

MANTA REUNION (Seasonal activity - May to November)

ACTIVITY PRICE P.PTIME

Group - Minimum 4 Participants 
Manta Ray Reunion by Dhoni | 2-3 hours 
Private by speed boat | 1.5 -2 hours 

Note: The Manta Ray Reunion schedule is updated on a weekly basis to maximise the chance to meet the Mantas Rays.

$ 160 per person
$ 525 per couple
$ 935 per couple

HIDDEN GEM (Snorkelling with nurse sharks)

Group - Minimum 6 Participants
Private by speed boat |2-3 hours
Private by Discovery boat | 2-3 hours

$ 250 per person
$ 1395 per boatupon request

upon request $ 1800 per boat
 



Marine

The mesmerizing
underwater world

right at your
doorstep



ACTIVITY

It is all about Nemo house reef tour
Minimum 2 Participants

Turtle Expedition by boat
Minimum 4 Participants

Reef safari by Boat
Minimum 4 Participants

Night Snorkelling 
Minimum 2 Participants

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Tuesday
Saturday

Thursday

Tuesday
Friday

10.00 – 11.30
14.00 – 15.30
10.00 – 11.30
14.00 – 15.30

10.00 – 12.00
14.00 – 16.00

10.00 – 13.00

18.45 – 20.00
18.45 – 20.00

$ 65

$ 90

$ 130

$ 90

DAY TIME PRICE P.P.

REEF SUPPORT SPONSORSHIP
Plant your own coral tray
Sponsor a coral tray

upon request
upon request

$ 125
$ 125

PRIVATE EXCURSIONS (Maximum 6 participants)
Private snorkelling lesson
It is all about Nemo house reef tour
Extra person for above activities
Night snorkelling at the house reef
Turtle expedition
Reef safari

upon request
upon request

18.15 – 19.15
upon request
upon request

$ 105 per hour
$ 105 per hour
$ 45 per person
$ 165 per person
$ 455 per boat
$ 675 per boat

Prices are quoted in US$ and are subject to 17% government tax and 10% service charge.
All excursions and experiences are subject to availability and weather conditions. Terms and conditions apply.



Water Sports

Follow your passion or
find what you have been

missing



KAYAK

Guests should have previous experience to be on their own
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak with instructor

1 hour
2 hours
per hour

complimentary
$ 30
$ 70

TIME PRICE P.P.

STAND UP PADDLE BOARD

Guests should have previous experience to be on their own
Stand up paddle board
Stand up paddle board
Stand up paddle board with instructor

1 hour
2 hours
per hour

complimentary
$ 30
$ 70

WINDSURFING

Windsurf lesson 
Basic windsurf course 
Rental
Windsurf board and sail
3 hours windsurf package
5 hours windsurf package

$ 65
$ 180

$ 40
$ 90
$ 140

CATAMARAN (TOPCAT K3)

Rental (only for advanced sailors)
Catamaran check-up, 15 min
Catamaran rental for 1 hour
Catamaran rental for 3 hours 
Catamaran rental for 5 hours
Sailing (Topcat K3)
Catamaran sailing & skipper
Catamaran sailing & skipper

complimentary
$ 65
$ 165
$ 255

$ 90
$ 165

max. 2 guests
max. 3 guests
max. 3 guests
max. 3 guests

max. 2 guests
max. 2 guests

Prices are quoted in US$ and are subject to 17% government tax and 10% service charge.
All excursions and experiences are subject to availability and weather conditions. Terms and conditions apply.

1 hour
3 hours

1 hour
3 hours
5 hours

1 hour
2 hours



T E R M S  A N D  C O N D I T I O N S

Prices are quoted in US$ and are subject to 17% government tax and 10% service charge.

Milaidhoo Maldives reserves the right to change prices without notice. All excursions and activities are subject
to a minimum number of participants and weather dependent and may be cancelled on short notice.

Cancellation Policy
For any last-minute cancellation or no show, a cancellation charge of 100% might occur if the booking was
cancelled less than 5 hours before the starting time of the booked excursion or activity.



MILAIDHOO MALDIVES
www.mi l iadhoo.com

emai l :  welcome@milaidhoo.com




