

Ocean Stories

# Diving



Explore infinity,
endless colours and
the hidden secrets
of the vast
underwater world

AIR OR NITROX (FOR CERTIFIED DIVERS)		OWN EQUIPMENT	RENTAL EQUIPMENT
Refresher dive with theory lesson 1st to 5th dive 6th to 11th dive 12 and more dives Night dive or fluorescent night dive House Reef dive  Private guide or instructor (Supplement)	per dive per dive per dive per dive per dive	\$ 105 \$ 90 \$ 85 \$ 80 \$ 95 \$ 60	\$ 130 \$ 115 \$ 110 \$ 105 \$ 120 \$ 85
EQUIPMENT RENTAL  Single piece of equipment Go pro camera	per dive 4 hours		\$ 10 \$ 50

### **COURSES**

Experience Courses (No license) Bubblemaker (9-10yrs) Private Discover Scuba Diving (DSD) Extra DSD Extra DSD by boat	Fun for the young Your exclusive underwater adventure Exploring the house reef Discover more reefs	person/dive \$ 140 \$ 260 \$ 195 \$ 220
Entry Level Courses		
PADI Scuba Diver license (12m)	5 lessons	\$ 555
PADI Open Water Diver license (18m)	9 lessons	\$ 825
PADI referral & upgrade for OWD license	4 lessons	\$ 410
PADI OWD license with E-learning	9 lessons	\$ 755
Continuing Education Courses		
PADI single adventure dive	1 lesson	\$ 135
PADI Adventure Diver	3 lessons	\$ 455
PADI Advanced Diver (30m)	5 lessons	\$ 650
NITROX (advanced bottom time and safety)	1 dive and lesson	\$ 365
E-Learning - 1 dive and lesson - \$ 320		
PADI Specialty courses	on request	

ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE P.P
MANTA REUNION (Seasonal activity - May to November)		
Group - Minimum 4 Participants  Manta Ray Reunion by Dhoni   2-3 hours  Private by speed boat   1.5 -2 hours		\$ 160 per person \$ 525 per couple \$ 935 per couple

Note: The Manta Ray Reunion schedule is updated on a weekly basis to maximise the chance to meet the Mantas Rays.

### **HIDDEN GEM (Snorkelling with nurse sharks)**

Group - Minimum 6 Participants		\$ 250 per person
Private by speed boat   2-3 hours	upon request	\$ 1395 per boat
Private by Discovery boat   2-3 hours	upon request	\$ 1800 per boat

# Marine



The mesmerizing underwater world right at your doorstep

ACTIVITY	DAY	TIME	PRICE P.P.
It is all about Nemo house reef tour Minimum 2 Participants	Monday Wednesday Friday Sunday	10.00 - 11.30 14.00 - 15.30 10.00 - 11.30 14.00 - 15.30	\$ 65
Turtle Expedition by boat Minimum 4 Participants	Tuesday Saturday	10.00 - 12.00 14.00 - 16.00	\$ 90
Reef safari by Boat Minimum 4 Participants	Thursday	10.00 – 13.00	\$ 130
Night Snorkelling Minimum 2 Participants	Tuesday Friday	18.45 - 20.00 18.45 - 20.00	\$ 90
REEF SUPPORT SPONSORSHIP			
Plant your own coral tray Sponsor a coral tray		upon request upon request	\$ 125 \$ 125
PRIVATE EXCURSIONS (Maximum 6 participants)			
Private snorkelling lesson It is all about Nemo house reef tour Extra person for above activities Night snorkelling at the house reef Turtle expedition Reef safari		upon request upon request  18.15 – 19.15 upon request upon request	\$ 105 per hour \$ 105 per hour \$ 45 per person \$ 165 per person \$ 455 per boat \$ 675 per boat

## Water Sports



follow your passion or find what you have been missing

KAYAK		TIME	PRICE P.P.
Guests should have previous experience to be on Kayak Kayak Kayak with instructor	their own	1 hour 2 hours per hour	complimentary \$ 30 \$ 70
STAND UP PADDLE BOARD			
Guests should have previous experience to be on	their own		
Stand up paddle board Stand up paddle board Stand up paddle board with instructor		1 hour 2 hours per hour	complimentary \$ 30 \$ 70
WINDSURFING			
Windsurf lesson Basic windsurf course Rental Windsurf board and sail 3 hours windsurf package 5 hours windsurf package		1 hour 3 hours 1 hour 3 hours 5 hours	\$ 65 \$ 180 \$ 40 \$ 90 \$ 140
CATAMARAN (TOPCAT K3)			ψ 140
Rental (only for advanced sailors)			
Catamaran check-up, 15 min	max. 2 guests		complimentary
Catamaran rental for 1 hour  Catamaran rental for 3 hours	max. 3 guests max. 3 guests		\$ 65 \$ 165
Catamaran rental for 5 hours  Sailing (Topcat K3)	max. 3 guests		\$ 255
Catamaran sailing & skipper	max. 2 guests	1 hour	\$ 90
Catamaran sailing & skipper	max. 2 guests	2 hours	\$ 165

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Prices are quoted in US\$ and are subject to 17% government tax and 10% service charge.

Milaidhoo Maldives reserves the right to change prices without notice. All excursions and activities are subject to a minimum number of participants and weather dependent and may be cancelled on short notice.

#### **Cancellation Policy**

For any last-minute cancellation or no show, a cancellation charge of 100% might occur if the booking was cancelled less than 5 hours before the starting time of the booked excursion or activity.





MILAIDHOO MALDIVES

www.miliadhoo.com

email: welcome@milaidhoo.com